Mounting instructions

ROLLBAR CLASSIC AQM-S11 ANRII4AWID

]

|

|ROLLBAR CLASSIC ” oo e

MOUNTING INSTRUCTION COMPATIBLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

DIN 6921 (M8x20) % = =1
i

DIN 6923 (M8)«

g
Special Washer (M8) = '= - p-DIN 6321 (M8x20)

o] = ol ! This material will not be
Y -
DIN 6921 (M2x50) LT p

\' used on vehicles with roll
Y s [
= DIN 6921 (M2x20) = [ cover.
== ; | e .
pe =" DIN 6921 (M8x20) —— A .
[ i N :
e o

f o P o mes

v
DIN 6921 (M8x50)

A
LN}

DIN 6923 (M8)

*VERIFY YOU HAVE ALL THE COMPONENTS BEFORE STARTING THE INSTALLATION.
REFER TO THE ENGINEERING DRAWINGS AT THE END OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR A COMPLETE

PARTS LIST*

2201TR-01

A CIMAAYED) Mount Instruction 192




Mounting instructions

ROLLBAR CLASSIC AQM-S11 ANRII4AWID

Go to Index

DIN 6923 (M8)e

Special Washer (M8)# -

This material will not be
used on vehicles with roll
cover.

DIN 6921 (M8x50)

0
]
v
DIN 6321 (M8x50) *

2201TR-01

A CQMPAAYAD) Mount Instruction 194




Mounting instructions

ROLLBAR CLASSIC AQM-S11 ANRII4AWID

]

ﬁll

Go to Index

{s]elelololo]e] Q000000
5 - )
H (_/ } — e } — o= ﬂ 1, U

Uriin toplam 9 parcadan olusmaktad
ir. SGrguld kapakli sistemde 2 tane al
t baglanti parcasi kullanilmamaktadir
. Stirgla sistem kullanilirken, boslukl
ar surgllu sisteminin oldugu yere de
nk getirilerek montaji yapilacaktir.

not to be used in sliding
¥ System

=

C

Mount Instruction




Mounting instructions

ROLLBAR CLASSIC AQM-S11 ALIMEAYED]
B
3. Bolt Kit Go to Index iﬁ
Designation Part No Name Spec. Q'ty
DIN 6921 (M8x20) CHROME
1000 Bolts QUALITY 8.8 20 pcs
DIN 6921 (M8x50) CHROME
1000 Bolts QUALITY 8.8 8pcs
Nuts DIN 6334 M8x40 6 pcs
DIN 6923 (M8) CHROME
1002 Nuts QUALITY 28 pcs
Special PLASTIC 4 pcs
Washer P
Mount kit 196

2201TR-01



	Microsoft PowerPoint - AQM YEN0 MONTAJ KILAVUZU 4 EK0M
	Microsoft PowerPoint - AQM YEN0 MONTAJ KILAVUZU 4 EK0M

